
We have revamped our a la carte menu to a bar style 

so that you can enjoy dinner in a more casual atmosphere.

Please enjoy Cafe Contrail's bar style menu.

Cafe Contrail's original the a la carte menu for dinner has been renewed 

bar-style made with colorful ingredients 

BAR STYLE MENU

Enjoy it in a variety of situations,
such as with family, friends, or at a drinking party.

BAR
STYLE
MENU



BAR
STYLE
MENU

A high-quality, quiet space unified in monochrome.
The candlelight is charming.

Relaxing sofa seats

Open table seating
Counter seats 
recommended for solo diners

Dining table seat 
where you can feel the nature

(Private room)
 Available for up to 24 people

The atmosphere is completely different from lunch, 
with stylish Spanish music playing inside the restaurant and 

dim lighting creating a modern and relaxed space.



Recommended
 Menu

Duck Confit with Green Pepper Sauce
Duck thigh meat is slowly simmered until crispy on

the outside and soft and juicy on the inside. The green 

pepper sauce brings out the flavor of the meat even more.

T-Bone Steak with Café de Paris Butter Sauce

A dish of grilled T-bone (loin and filet) served 
with a butter sauce rich in herbs and spices and 

seasonal vegetables.

Potato salad with cod roe with Poached Egg
Made with mentaiko, a Fukuoka specialty, 

this dish has a creamy yet refreshing taste. 

It goes great with white wine or sparkling wine.

Seafood Spaghetti with tomatosauce 

This dish uses scallops, shrimp, octopus, and other seafood, 

and the tomato sauce is infused with the delicious flavors of 
the seafood, and the pasta is mixed well with it, 

allowing you to fully enjoy the flavors of the sea.

Pizza Margerita
Made with mozzarella cheese made from buffalo milk, 
which is characterized by its creamy texture and rich 
flavor. Enjoy pizza that can only be tasted at Cafe Contrerail.

Fresh fish tartare with salad and potato gaufrette 

Fresh fish tartare is paired with potato gaufrettes, 
a traditional French pastry. 

Served with a salad to add color to the table.

*Photo is for illustrative purposes only



Tapas

Cold Dishes

Fried potatoes anchovy flavor
Oil sardines

Edamame pepperoncino

Olives and homemade pickles

Garden green Salad

Potato salad with spicy cod roe with Poached Egg 

\500

\500

\550

\600

\900

\1,300
\2,500

\900

\1,500

Assorted Appetizers(Jaḿon serrano,Coppa,Olives,tortilla) 

Fresh fish tartare with salad and potato gaufrette

Hot Dishes

Fish & Chips

Kadaif roll fresh fish with tartare sauce
Tornado sausage with fried potate

\1,200
\2,000

\2,000

\1,100

(Serves 2-3)

(Serves 2-3)

Light Meal

Spaghetti with thickbacon,fresh cream and eggyork

Pizza Margerita
Seafood Spaghetti with tomatosauce

\1,600

\1,800

\1,800

Main Dishes

Pork Cutlet Curry and Rice
Todays Fish Dish

Duck Confit with Green Pepper Sauce
T-Bone Steak with Café de Paris Butter Sauce 　500 ～ 600g

\2,200

\3,000

\3,200

\8,000

(Share plate for 2-3 people)

*Menu contents may change depending on the availability of ingredients, etc. 

*All prices shown include consumption tax and service charge.



Drink Menu

Orange/Apple/Grapefruits

Coca Cola

Dry Ginger Ale

Perrier

Other Beverages 

\700

\700

\700

\800

Gin Tonic
Campari Soda

Fazzy Nable
Cassis Soda

Rum Coke

Moscow Mule

Spritzer
Red Eye

Screw Driver

Cocktail ALL \1,000Beer

KIRIN Draft Beer

Heineken

ASAHI Super Dry Beer (500ml)

KIRIN Non-Alcholic 

Beer Taste Drink

\900

\1,000

\950

\750

Chanpagne

Pol Messer Brut 
Sparkling Wine

Aroma Espanol 
Sauvignon Blanc

Aroma Espanol 
Cabernet Savignon

\5,000
Glass　\900

\5,000
Glass　\900

\18,000~

\5,500
Glass　\900

Enjoy pairing your food with wine from a range of sparkling wines, red wines, 

white wines and bottles carefully selected by our sommelier.



Contact form

Cafe Contrail

092-718-7544TEL.

▼Internet reservation here▼

https://www.tablecheck.com/shops/hotel-jal-city-fukuoka-tenjin-cafe/reserve

Tel. 092-718-7558

(24-hour automated telephone answering service)
Tel. 050-3173-8559

Opening
times

Place
〒810-0041 
Hotel JAL City Fukuoka Tenjin 1F, 2-12-5 Daimyo,
Chuo-ku, Fukuoka City, Fukuoka Prefecture

Dinner

Lunch

Teatime

Breakfast

Cafe Contrail

Closed: Sundays/Mondays/Tuesdays (open on days before holidays)

17:00 ～ 21:30
Course meal (L.O. 20:30)

(L.O. 21:00)

14:00 ～ 17:00 (L.O. 16:30)

11:30 ～ 14:30 (L.O. 14:00)

6:30 ～ 10:00 (L.O. 9:30)


